July 4, 2026 at Edgewater Park, 600 Behrens Millett Rd, Mount Vernon, 
WA 98273, as detailed in Proposal #26-7946, which is attached hereto and incorporated herein by this 
reference, (the “Display”) in accordance with the program approved by both Parties.  

2. Price and Payment Terms. Total price of TWENTY THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS AND 

NO/100 ($23,100.00) is to be paid as follows: 25% of the total price, $5,775.00 is due by FEBRUARY 9, 
2026; 25% of the total price, $5,775.00 is due by JUNE 4, 2026; the remaining balance of the price, 
$11,550.00, is due in full on or before July 14, 2026. Interest will accrue at 1½% per month (an annual